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
[J Brick wWall [ Front [J Livestock Fence [ Pprivacy Fence [J wire Fence
[J cedar Fence [ Fully Fenced [J Mmasonry Fence [J Redwood [J wood

Community Association

High School District"

Elementary School

Junior High School

Senior High School

[ Assoc Barbeque

[] Assoc Cub Hse/Rec Facility

[ Assoc Earthquake Ins Pd

[ Assoc Fee Incl Alarm System

[] Assoc Fee Incl Building and Grounds
[J Assoc Fee Incl Cable TV

[J Assoc Fee Incl Clubhouse

[ Assoc Fee Incl Concierge

[J Assoc Fee Incl Courtesy Patrol

[J Assoc Fee Incl Electricity

Association

Amenities
(17)

Financial Information

Special [J Auction
Conditions® & Bankruptcy
(6) [ Flip [J probate

[J HuD/Govt Owned

Leasing Information

Lease Y/N® OYON
Mo-to-Mo ONACYON
Key Deposit* L

Other Deposits"

Gas Included® OY[ON

Trash Included® OYON

Maid Srvc Included® [JY[IN

Credit Report Paid By® [] Owner [] Tenant

MLS/Address

|:| In Foreclosure Process
[J Notice of Default

[J Red-Tagged

[J Assoc Fee Incl Gas

[J Assoc Fee Incl Limited Access

[] Assoc Fee Incl On Site Security Guard
[J Assoc Fee Incl Partial Utilities

|:| Assoc Fee Incl Porter Services

[ Assoc Fee Incl Rec Utilities

[ Assoc Fee Incl Valet Parking

[J Assoc Fee Incl Water and Sewer

[J Assoc Gym/Exercise Room

[J Assoc Insurance Paid

[J rReo/Lender-Owned

[ rReo/offer(s) Submitted
[J short Sale/Offer(s) Submitted

Lease Term
Security Deposit®
Trans Fee®

Water Included® [JY[IN

Gardener Included® [JY [N

Cable TV Included® [JY[N

Credit Report Required® [JY [N

Cashiers Check For® [J 1% Month Rent

(6) L Credit Report
[ Not Applicable

[J Relocation Company Owned

Assoc Maintenance Paid
Assoc Pet Rules-Call LA
Assoc Pool

Assoc Private Sport Court
Assoc Sauna

Assoc Spa

Assoc Sport Court

Assoc Tennis

Assoc Trash Paid

Assoc Utilities Paid

0 i o
0

# Units

Distance to beach (miles)

[ wrought Iron
[ vard

HOAY/N* QYN

Boat Ramp

Common RV Parking
Greenbelt

Hot Water

Indoor Tennis Court(s)
Riding/Stables
Storage Area
Unknown

Water Paid

[J short Sale/Subject to Lender Approval**

[J standard Sale or Lease/None

[ subj to RELO Company Approval
[J subject to Court Approval

Lease Duration® [] Weeks [] Months

Pet Deposit®

Electric Included® (JY[ON
Pool Included® [JY[IN
Assc Dues Included® (JY[ON

Credit Report Amt*

[ other
[] Pet Deposit
[ security Deposit

©CRMLS Residential Lease Listing Form | Revised August 26, 2011

Transfer Fee Paid By [] Owner [] Tenant

Furnished® [ Furnished

(3) L Partially Furnished
[J unfurnished



Pets® [ Submit[JY[IN

Not Included

Water Filled Furn Ins Required® [(JY [N

Tenant Pays Repairs $

Rent Control®* [JY [N

[J seller Pays Closing Costs
[ shared Equity
[ subj to Other

TORCA

[J Assumable with No Restrictions
[J Assumable with Restrictions
[ Fractional Interest

[ Joint Venture

[] Lse-Opt To Buy

Misc
(6)

Showing Instructions

Date Available® / /

Total Move-In*

Showing [ 24-Hour Notice [ Appointment with Occupant [] Call Listing Office [ Key in Listing Office [ see Remarks
Instructions® [] 48-Hour Notice [ Appointment with Office [ call owner [] Keybox [] sign on Property
(10) [J Accepted Offer [J BEWARE OF DOG [J pay Sleeper [ Pet(s) on Premises [J subject to Inspection

[J Agent or Owner to be Present [] Call First [J Do Not Contact Occupant [_] Registration Required [] Vacant

[ Alarm on Property [ call Listing Agent [ Drive By [ Restricted — Call LA [ video Available

[J Animal(s) on Property [J call Listing Agent 2 [J Gate Pass [J Restricted Days

[ Appointment Only [ call Listing Agent 3 [ Go Direct [] Restricted Hours
Phone to [ Agent [ Tenant Phone to Show Name®
Show Type® [ Lessee  [] unknown

|:| Owner |:| Vacant R
(1) 0] Contact Phone To Show! Phone to Show Ext
$/0 Comp® Compensation E First Months Rent E Monthly Dual/Variable Rate Comm" Show Phone Ext

o, R o Basis® First Weeks Rent Other
$/0 Comp %/% OsO% ) [ First Years Rent [ weekly OyonN
[J Lease Term [ vearly
[ Lump Sum Additional Compensation
Consider Sale® COYON Lockbox Location® (1) E Call Listing Office E Gas Meter E Side Door  [] Water Pipe
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